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Engine Serial Number - 1GZ02408 (Build Date - 10/01/2005, Test Date - 12/01/2005, Ship Date - unknown)

View Latest Kit Information

L+ ENGINE - ENTIRE GROUP (1GZ02408)
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OGNPM85
RPA0155
EMCENGU
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ACLDEOQ2
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Part Name

FEATURE CODES
3512B, 60HZ, 1800RPM PGS

GENERATOR 825 FRAME PM 1 BRG
697 FRAME GENERATOR REMOVAL
ENGLISH DISPLAY UNITS 01

EMCP 3.3 CONTROL PANEL

AIR CLEANER - DUAL ELEMENT
RADIATOR REMOVAL - 60CVS, .374
WATER LEVEL SWITCH GAUGE 03
WATER SEPARATOR

HD ELEC STRTNG MOTOR DUAL 24V
STANDARD BATTERY REMOVAL
24V BAT SET-DRY 2600 CCA
NGRDCNN

CIR BKR W/ST 3 POLE 2500 A
VIBRATION ISOLATORS REMOVAL
FRONT STUB SHAFT

ETHER STARTING AID CONTROL
EPA & CARB NON-ROAD EMIS. CERT
60HZ 480 VOLTS

GENERAL EPG

CONSTRUCTION

PRIME POWER

1360 EKW W/FAN

ENGLISH LANGUAGE OPTION

NON UL 2200 LISTED PKG GEN SET
NO RADIATOR

PRIME POWER APPLICATION

3512B NON EPA FOR EXPORT ONLY

PART NUMBERS
ENGINE AR 3512B DITA PKG

GENERAL AR

SINGLE BEARING GEN ALIGN-3500
PROCEDURE - DVR PROG AND TEST
SUPPORT GP-BATTERY

LINES GP-FLEXIBLE FUEL
LITERATURE GP

OIL

INDICATOR GP-AIR FILTER CHANGE
CABLE GP-BATTERY

FUMES DISPOSAL GP

SWITCH GP-DISCONNECT
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120-9818

147-3738
151-9228
1563-0191
197-9040
197-9052
198-1905
201-0549
205-7860
3L-0284
248-2793
250-6889
241-0235
115-1062
LE0636
141-1809
144-1952
153-1015
144-9062
LE0805
121-4713
LE6899
247-3343
247-9878
249-7553
248-2562
249-1169
246-9375
259-2168
260-9298
249-7649
244-9655
252-7405
LE3648
208-5491
LE0925
4P-7072
LE0204
7E-9267
LEO196
233-7973
LEO174
8N-3896
242-7068
LE0951
LEO176
7L-7872
LE2131
121-9480

LE0337
122-0331
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FUMES DISPOSAL GP

VALVE GP-FLUID SAMPLING
GUARD GP-BELT
INSTALLATION AR-GENERATOR
ENGINE AR
GUARD GP-DAMPER
PAINT
DRAIN GP-ENGINE OIL
FILM GP
*eee*TEST - PKG GEN SET******
LINES GP-WATER
PLUG GP-WATER LINES
WIRING GP-ELECTRIC STARTING
PUMP GP-FUEL PRIMING
GENERATOR AR - SR4B - 825
BOX GP-GENERATOR CONNECTION
GENERATOR AR
RAIL GP-ENGINE & GEN SUPPORT
TRANSFORMER GP-CURRENT
697-1B PM GENERATOR REMOVAL
INSTRUCTIONS
EMCP Ill OPTION F/U/W
PANEL GP-CONTROL
WIRING GP-GENERATOR
WIRING GP-GENERATOR
CONNECTION GP-ELECTRICAL
COVER GP-CONTROL PANEL
WIRING GP-SENSOR
SENSOR GP-TEMPERATURE
REGULATOR GP-VOLTAGE
CONNECTOR AS
INSTRUCTIONS
*eeex TEST - GEN ELE SYS LE *
AIR CLEANER-DUAL ELEMENT
AIR CLEANER GP
REMOVAL AR - RADIATOR 60CVS,
CONNECTION GP-WATER
OPTIONAL WATER LEVEL GAGE
SWITCH GP-COOLANT LEVEL
FUEL WATER SEPARATOR
SEPARATOR GP-WATER
HEAVY DUTY ELECTRIC STARTING
STARTING MOTOR GP-ELECTRIC
WIRING GP-ELECTRIC STARTING
REMOVAL AR, BATTERIES,
OVERSIZE BATTERY - 2600CCA
BATTERY GP
NEUTRAL GROUNDING CONNECTION
CONNECTION GP-TERMINAL STRIP

CIRCUIT BREAKER 2500A
CONNECTION GP-TERMINAL STRIP

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=d034030de3&view=Ig&permmsgid=msg-a%3Ar543537686 1885409824 &ser=1

2/3



12/18/2019

NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR

NPR

252-7538
252-7535
252-7525
261-7168
252-7520
LE0962
LEO181
7N-7660
5N-9597
0V-1065
GG0053
0K-3107
5N-9635
CA0866

Power Generation Enterprises, Inc. Mail - December at Truck Site - 50% off Delivery!!

02
01
01
00
01
01
03
07

00

07

001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001

CIRCUIT BREAKER & MOUNTING GP
PANEL GP-CIRCUIT BREAKER
MOUNTING GP-CIRCUIT BREAKER
WIRING GP-GENERATOR
PLATE-MOUNTING

REMOVAL AR-VIBRATION ISOLATORS
FRONT STUB SHAFT

DRIVE GP-FAN

VOLTAGE INDICATOR 480V, 60HZ
END USE: GENERAL EPG

1971 BHP 1360 GEN KW W/F 60 HZ
1470 BKW (1971 BHP) @ 1800 RPM
CONVENIENCE NUM

LANGUAGE MARKINGS-ENGLISH
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